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INDICATE FORMATION 70PS IN CONFORMANCE WITH GEOGRAPEHICAL SHCTION OF STATE

Southeastern New Mexico Northwesiern New Mexico
T. Anhy T. Cuanyon 7d§() T. Ojo Alamo ‘T. Penn, D7
T. SBalt T. Strawn 7590 T. Kirtland-Fruitland T. Penn. ©°C”
B. Salt T. Awka 8202 T. FPicuured Cliffs T. Penn ‘DY
T. Yates 1. aRKow 8628 T. Chif House T. Leadville
T. 7 Rivers T. Devonian I. Menefee T, Aadison
T. Queen T. Silurian T. Point Lookout T. Zlbert
T. Grayburg T. Montoya T. Mancos T. McCracken
T. San Andres 695 T Simpson T. Gallup T. laracio Otzte
T. lorieta 1192 T. McKee Base Greenhorn T. Cranite
T. Paddock T. Ellenburger —— T, Dakota T.
T. Blinebry T. Gr. Wash T. Morrison T.
T. Tubb 2328 T. Granite T. Todilto T.
T. Drinkard 25?0 T. Delaware Sand T. Entrada T.
T. Abo 3250 T. Bone Springs T. Wingate T.
T. Wolfcamp 3770 T. T. Chinle T.
T. Penn. 6328 T. T. Permian T.
T Cisco (Bough C) T. T. Penn “A” T.

FORMATION RECORD (Attach additional sheets if necessary)
From To T_h‘mkne It Formation !i From Tou I’I"x?icknes SI Cornic.lon
in Feet I in Feet |

i

T i

695 1192 994 |San Andres i _ |
1192 | 2328 | 1136 |Glorieta |
23281 2590 252 |{Tubb , ;
2590 | 3250 | 660 IDrinkard | ' '
3250 3770 | 520 |Abo
3770 | 6328 | 2558 WolEcamp
6328 ) 7650 | 1322 Penn
7650 | 7890 | 240 |Canyon f -

7890 | 8202 312 {Strawn i '
8202 | 8628 | 426 [Atoka
8628 | 9550 922 |Morrow
D

s i




